Fa
st
en
in
g
Sy
st
em
St
ai
nl
es
s
St
ee
l T
ie
s
A-40
FASTENING SYSTEM
Updated 2022/12/1
•	Available with various widths to choose from: 9.5 mm, 12.7 mm, 15.9 mm,
19.0 mm
•	Protuberating L structure with serrated anti-locking design delivers
advantages of speed installation and superior reliability
•	Available with polyamide or epoxy resin coating options, which provide
better protection on the tie body edges and prevent rust generation on
metals from direct physical contact
•	Applicable for use by a wide variety of industries inclusive of mess
transportation, public signage, oil rig drilling, mining, chemical, and power
generation etc. that require reliable fastening accessories
•	Solid stainless steel with advantages of abrasive resistance, acid & alkali
resistance, weathering resistance and flame resistance
•	Material: Stainless steel type: #304, 316
Coating: Epoxy, Polyamide and Polyvinyl Chloride are available
•	Length: All lengths are available
TIGER TEETH TYPE STAINLESS STEEL TIES
Part No. Length (L)
mm (inch)
Width (W)
mm (inch)
Thickness (T)
mm (inch)
Max.Bundle ø
mm (inch)
Min. Loop Tensile Strength
N kgf  lbf
MLT-3003HD 300 (11.81) 9.5 (0.37) 0.38 (0.02) 70 (2.76) 2225 227.0 500
MLT-4003HD 400 (15.75) 9.5 (0.37) 0.38 (0.02) 100 (3.94) 2225 227.0 500
MLT-5003HD 500 (19.69) 9.5 (0.37) 0.38 (0.02) 130 (5.12) 2225 227.0 500
MLT-6003HD 600 (23.62) 9.5 (0.37) 0.38 (0.02) 165 (6.50) 2225 227.0 500
MLT-3004HD 300 (11.81) 12.7 (0.50) 0.38 (0.02) 70 (2.76) 3115 317.6 700
MLT-4004HD 400 (15.75) 12.7 (0.50) 0.38 (0.02) 100 (3.94) 3115 317.6 700
MLT-5004HD 500 (19.69) 12.7 (0.50) 0.38 (0.02) 130 (5.12) 3115 317.6 700
MLT-6004HD 600 (23.62) 12.7 (0.50) 0.38 (0.02) 165 (6.50) 3115 317.6 700
MLT-3005HD 300 (11.81) 15.9 (0.63) 0.38 (0.02) 70 (2.76) 3560 363.0 800
MLT-4005HD 400 (15.75) 15.9 (0.63) 0.38 (0.02) 100 (3.94) 3560 363.0 800
MLT-5005HD 500 (19.69) 15.9 (0.63) 0.38 (0.02) 130 (5.12) 3560 363.0 800
MLT-6005HD 600 (23.62) 15.9 (0.63) 0.38 (0.02) 165 (6.50) 3560 363.0 800
MLT-3006HD 300 (11.81) 19.0 (0.75) 0.38 (0.02) 70 (2.76) 4450 453.8 1000
MLT-4006HD 400 (15.75) 19.0 (0.75) 0.38 (0.02) 100 (3.94) 4450 453.8 1000
MLT-5006HD 500 (19.69) 19.0 (0.75) 0.38 (0.02) 130 (5.12) 4450 453.8 1000
MLT-6006HD 600 (23.62) 19.0 (0.75) 0.38 (0.02) 165 (6.50) 4450 453.8 1000
HF